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1. og Norgesmestre for par 1955:¢
B11if Andersen -~ IKnut S8kaug Oslo

2‘
3
Ly
5e
6o
7
Be
N
10.
11s
12,
13
14,
15,
16,
17«
18,
184
20,

21,

22,
23
23.
25.
26,
27.
28.
29,
30.
3.
32,

Aglaksen - Stang Wolff
Auke - Schjetne
Nielsen ~ Schridder-Nilsan
Riise -uSigurdsson
Andersen -~ Nielsen
Boe = Warhberg

Arndy ~ Male
Magnussen - Tvele
Schieflo - Schieflo
Carlsen - Vinje
Chrigtiansen - Halle
Jorgenrud - Jorgenrud
Drumsgaard - Kristiansen
Jien -~ Wiik

Skulstad - Nygaard
Dalen - Vegsund
Johansen - Solheim
Bjerring Larsen - Ekornes
Morland ~ Ssmtra

Lid - Andersen
Kvernberg - Kjornes
Hermansen -~ Johansen
Syversen - Odegaard
Nilsen - Ohrberg
Korterud ~ Korterud
Lindberg -~ Krogseth
Arvesen - Hansen
Martinsen - ROysted
larsson -~ Magnussen
Jensen -~ Sverre

Giske - MAls

Skien
O0slo
Cslo
Oslo
Oslo
Bergeon

‘Melde

Lillehammer
Ogndal -
Tonsberg
Oslo

Ski

Oslo
Trondhelm
Kristiansand
Alesund
Gjovik
Bargen
Grimstad
voss
Honofrgse
Kristiansand
Andenes
Drammen
Aurskog
Trondhein
Larvik

Ski

Oslo
Stavanger
Alesund

35

30




33,
3,
.

360

37,
38,
39.
4C.
41
42,
43,
W,
45,
46,
474
48,
49,
50,
51«
52,

50

Sl
55,

56,

574
584
504
404

61,

62,
63,
6lta

- side 2 -

Stangeland -~ Thomas
Rorvik - Skeglund
Dragseth - Lund

Ble ~ Eriksen
Ronbeck - Odegaard
Solberg - BDergestig
Henriksen - Petterson .
Larsen - Anke

Hagen -~ Lenth

Berger - Nabben
Schjetne - Tronsdal
Olsen -~ Isaksen
Snersrud - Linnerud
Brobakken -~ Tangen
Winger - Wigaard
Svenning - Svenning
Hellehd - Pedersen
Arnegaard - Tluto
Olsen - Einemo
Myreng - Tangen
Bergflodt - Vigdal
Hanech Hansen - Kristlansen
Iukkassen - Andenes
Branten -~ Roseniund
Eggen - Skjevestad
Mathisen - Hellander
Holthe -~ Syversen
Bredsten - Rolvaag
Austho - Sutterud
Kambestad -~ Lothe
Olsen ~ Sastad
Rasmussen - Johansen
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Sandnes
Mo
Orkanger
Stavanger
Oslo
Notodden
Narvik
Narvik

Hamazr

Ytre Rendal

Mo

Bodd
Rjukan
Dal

Oslo
Narvik
Laksevag
A1
Lerdal
Alta
Vikersund
Sarpsborg
Oppdal
Namsos
Arendal
Vadso
Verdal
Dal

0slo
Maloy
Otta
Gamvik

Total:

Oslos den 21, mal 1955
RBjdrn Larsen
Turneringsleder

10
27
23
55
60

15
50
16
s
38
141
59
13

17
49
21

43
25
45

53
2k

3t

-39
- 37

52

42
O
40
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